ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ELECTRIC FEMALE is a conveniently
dose-packaged combination of three
formulas that provide comprehensive
nutritional support for health and
well-being especially when higher
vitamin D intake and long-lasting
antioxidant support against free radical
damage is desirable.”

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality,
hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral
blend featuring activated vitamins, including folate
as 5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and
patented Albion® chelated mineral complexes as
easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OncoPLEX™ & D3: Each capsule provides 2000
U of vitamin D3 and 15 mg of glucoraphanin from
highly concentrated broccoli seed extract.
Glucoraphanin is the precursor to sulforaphane,
and it possesses antioxidant activity that lasts up
to 72 hours—significantly longer than the activity
of vitamins C, E, or beta-carotene. Glucoraphanin
also activates the transcription factor Nrf2, which
induces increased synthesis of phase 2
detoxification and antioxidant enzymes. D3 is
provided as cholecalciferol, identical to the form
in which it is derived in the body from cholesterol
and synthesized by sunlight on the skin. D3 has
been shown to raise and maintain serum vitamin
D and increase storage concentrations of vitamin
D better than D2.*

Omega MonoPure® 650 EC:
Features natural enzymatically
enhanced MaxSimil®
monoglyceride fish oil that has a
three times greater EPA/DHA
absorption rate than an
equivalent dose of ethyl ester fish
oil. This translates to less fish oil
in a smaller softgel for easy
swallowing. This IFOS five-star
certified fish oil outperforms other
fish oils through MaxSimil
patented lipid absorption
enhancement technology
(PLATform).*

- Provides Foundation
Micronutrition for a
Variety of Protocols*

- Supports Improved
Dietary Nutrient Intake*

- Provides Long-Lasting
Antioxidant Support*

- Supports Individuals with
Higher Vitamin D
Requirements*

Each packet contains two
ActivNutrients ™ without Iron
capsules, one OncoPLEX™
& D3 capsule, and one
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC
softgel.



ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ActivNutrients® without Iron Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)

Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, zinc ascorbate, and calcium

ascorbate)

Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)
Thiamin {as thiamine mononitrate)

Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)

Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)

Vitamin B6 {as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)

Folate (as (6S)-5-methyitetrahydrofolic acid, glucesamine sart)s‘
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)

Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)

Calcium (as di-calcium matate™, d-calcium pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)

lodine {as potassium lodide)

Magnesium (as di-magnesium mal:.xte)82

Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate cheiate]5

Salenium (as selenium glycinale)sz

Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate]52
Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate cnelme)s2
Chromium {as chromium nicotinate glycinate che(\ate}Sz

Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate chetate)s2

Potassium (as potassium giycinate complexsz and potassium ascorbate)
Inositol

PABA (para-amincbenzoic acid)

Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate cnelate)sz

** Daily Values not established

Amount Per
Serving

1,120 meg

1256 mg

2.5 moeg (100 IU)
67 mg
10mg
10mg
32mg
10mg
340 meg DFE
250 meg
500 meg
100 mg
18 mg
50 mg
50 meg
50 mg
6.5mg
50 meg
0.5mg
0.25 mg
250 meg
25 meg
495 mg
18 mg

6 mg

375 meg

%DV

124%

139%

13%

447%

833%

769%

200%

588%

85%

10,417%

1,667%

2,000%

3%

4%

33%

12%

59%

56%

1%

714%

56%

OncoPLEX™ & D3 Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving %DV
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol} 50 meg (2,000 IU) 250%

Glucoraphanin {from broccoli extract)(Brassica oleracea r'mb‘c::);(smajSd 15mg

** Daily Value not established.
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Softge!
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving %DV
Calorles 5
Total Fat 059 1%
Fish Oil Concentrate™ 650mg
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids 430 mg
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid) 300mg
DHA (docesahexaencic acid) 130 mg

1 Percent Dady Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Dally Value (DV) not established.

Suggested use: Take one packet once
or twice daily, or as directed by your
Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a
cool, dry place out of reach of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional
before use if pregnant, nursing, taking
medications, or for any use by minors. Do
not use it if the safety seal is broken or
missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
CHILDREN. This product is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
disease. For nutritional use only.



RBC 2

Vitamin and Mineral Dietary Supplement (90 servings)

Amount Per Serving %DV
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid) 150 mg 167%
Iron (as ferrous bisglycinate chelate) 25 mg 139%
Liver (bovine) 400 mg
Betaine HCI 100 mg

*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other ingredients: Capsule (gelatin), silica.

RBC 2 supports hemoglobin synthesis by providing 25 mg of ferrous
bisglycinate chelate (iron) per serving.* This unique form of iron is bound
to amino acids to produce natural organic chelates that can pass easily
through the intestinal wall.* This product is an excellent source of iron,
with 167% DV per serving. It also includes 400 mg per capsule of bovine
liver extract and 150 mg of vitamin C to further support iron absorption.*
For best results, avoid consuming RBC 2 and calcium (dairy) at the

same time.
Suggested use: Take 1 capsule once
] ] or twice daily, or as directed by your
- Supports the liver, as well as iron Healthcare professional.
supplementation with ferrous . . .

. . . . Storage instructions: Keep closed in a
blsglycmate cl_1e|ate, a b|°|°9|ca"y cool, dry place out of reach of children.
active form of iron that may increase

H *
absorptlop _ Warning:
- Ferrous bisglycinate chelate may Consult your healthcare professional
also increase iron tolerability before use if pregnant, nursing, taking
- Provides high-potency antioxidant medications, or for any use by minors. Do

. ) not use it if the safety seal is broken or

vitamin C missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF

CHILDREN. This product is not intended
to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
disease. For nutritional use only.



GUT IMMUNE

Vitamin , Mineral & Fatty Acid Dietary Supplement (180 Servings)

GUT IMMUNE represents the EORAHREF-SSOReR Sy
latest science in Z::Z:S)E (as d-alpha tocopherol 1 a0 o og00,
microbiota-related

supplementation. It delivers

Calcium (as calcium B-hydroxy B-

. . methyl butyrate & calcium 80mg 6%
short-chain fatty acids propionate)
(SCFAS)_the natural end Proprietary Blend: 540mg *

products (postbiotics) of
complex carbohydrate
digestion by enteric bacteria.
An increasing number of
StUdieS demonstrate the Other ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (hypromellose), cellulose, silica.
broad and profound effects of
SCFAs locally, in intestinal
mucosal health and Suggested use: Take 1

_ _ _ _ capsule three times a day,
microbiota diversity, and or as directed by your
Systemica”y, as molecular Healthcare professional.
messengers.”

Butyric Acid (as calcium B-hydroxy B-methyl butyrate)
Calcium Propionate

*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Storage instructions: Keep
closed in a cool, dry place

- Supports microbiome diversity and the out of reach of children.
health and function of intestinal epithelial
cells* Warning:

- Supports intestinal tight junction protein Consult your healthcare
synthesis, which is critical to intestinal professional before use if

pregnant, nursing, taking

barrier function® L
medications, or for any use by

- Supports colonic T-regulatory cell activity, minors. Do not use it if the
immune homeostasis, and immune safety seal is broken or
tolerance* missing. KEEP OUT OF

- ner m lism* REACH OF CHILDREN. This
Supportse ergy etabolis product is not intended to

- Supports NF-kappaB signaling and diagnose, treat, cure, or

cytokine production associated with good prevent any disease. For
health* nutritional use only.



ALLOSTATIC-S
Vitamin & Herbal Dietary Supplement (90 servings)

ALLOSTATIC-S is

Amount Per Serving %DV

formulated to counter Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid) 100 mg 11%
th e m eta b Ol | C eﬂ.'e CtS Of Asian Ginseng Extract (Panax ginseng) (root) 200 mg
t t d Ashwagandha Extract (Withania somnifera) (root) 200 mg

e m po ra ry S reSS a n Holy Basil Extract (Ocimum tenuiflorum) (leaf) 100 mg
Su p pO rt th e bOd y Wh en Rhodiola Extract (Rhodiola rosea) (root) 75 mg
ene rg et' ca I Iy S pe nt . * Eleuthero Extract (Eleutherococcus senticosus) (root) 50 mg
The science-based Pantethine 50mg
SeleCtlon Of plant Proprietary B.Iend: N 78 mg

. Boerhavia Extract (Boerhavia diffusa) (root)

extracts, with the Betain HO!
addition of vitamin C Peptidase
a nd p a nteth | ne, ma ke *Daily Value (DV) not established.

ALLOSTATIC-S a
well-rounded formula
focused on
hypothalamic-pituitary-a
drenal adaptation.” Key
adaptogens include
extracts of Panax
ginseng, rhodiola,
ashwagandha, and holy
basil with peptidase and
HCI support.

- Supports digestion during periods
of stress with HCl and enzymatic
support*

- Supports mental and physical
functionality during temporary
stress”

- Helps support calm and relaxed
energy without stimulants*

- Supports the healthy
hypothalamic-pituitary-adrenal axis
function*

Other ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (hypromellose), cellulose.

Suggested use:
Take 1-2 capsules once a day, or as
directed by your healthcare professional.

Storage instructions:

Store at room temperature away from
direct sunlight. Keep this container tightly
closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before
use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications,
or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the
safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT
OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is
not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or
prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.



