ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ELECTRIC FEMALE is a conveniently dose-packaged combination of three formulas that provide comprehensive nutritional support for health and well-being especially when higher vitamin D intake and long-lasting antioxidant support against free radical damage is desirable.*

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality, hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral blend featuring activated vitamins, including folate as 5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and patented Albion® chelated mineral complexes as easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OncoPLEX™ & D3: Each capsule provides 2000 IU of vitamin D3 and 15 mg of glucoraphanin from highly concentrated broccoli seed extract. Glucoraphanin is the precursor to sulforaphane, and it possesses antioxidant activity that lasts up to 72 hours—significantly longer than the activity of vitamins C, E, or beta-carotene. Glucoraphanin also activates the transcription factor Nrf2, which induces increased synthesis of phase 2 detoxification and antioxidant enzymes. D3 is provided as cholecalciferol, identical to the form in which it is derived in the body from cholesterol and synthesized by sunlight on the skin. D3 has been shown to raise and maintain serum vitamin D and increase storage concentrations of vitamin D better than D2.*

Omega MonoPure® 650 EC: Features natural enzymatically enhanced MaxSimil® monoglyceride fish oil that has a three times greater EPA/DHA absorption rate than an equivalent dose of ethyl ester fish oil. This translates to less fish oil in a smaller softgel for easy swallowing. This IFOS five-star certified fish oil outperforms other fish oils through MaxSimil patented lipid absorption enhancement technology (PLATform).*

- Provides Foundation Micronutrition for a Variety of Protocols*
- Supports Improved
 Dietary Nutrient Intake*
- Provides Long-Lasting Antioxidant Support*
- Supports Individuals with Higher Vitamin D Requirements*

Each packet contains two ActivNutrients™ without Iron capsules, one OncoPLEX™ & D3 capsule, and one Omega MonoPure® 650 EC softgel.

ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ActivNutrients [®] without Iron Supplement Facts Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 60			OncoPLEX [™] & D3 Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Capsule Servings Per Container: 60	
	Amount Per	%DV	Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)	
Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)	Serving 1,120 mcg	124%	Glucoraphanin (from broccoli extract)(Brassica	
Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, zinc ascorbate, and calcium ascorbate)	125 mg	139%	** Daily Value not established. Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplem	
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)	2.5 mcg (100 IU)	13%	Serving Size: 1 Softgel	
Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)	67 mg	447%	Servings Per Container: 60	
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)	10 mg	833%	Calories	
Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	769%	Total Fat	
Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)	32 mg	200%	Fish Oil Concentrate S3	
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	588%	Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids	
Folate (as (6S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid, glucosamine salt) ^{S1}	340 mcg DFE	85%	EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid)	
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)	250 mcg	10,417%	DHA (docosahexaenoic acid)	
Biotin	500 mcg	1,667%	‡ Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 cal ** Daily Value (DV) not established.	
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)	100 mg	2,000%		
Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)	18 mg	3%		
Calcium (as di-calcium malate ^{S2} , d-calcium pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)	50 mg	4%		
lodine (as potassium iodide)	50 mcg	33%		
Magnesium (as di-magnesium malate) ^{S2}	50 mg	12%		
Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	6.5 mg	59%	Suggested u	
Selenium (as selenium glycinate) ^{S2}	50 mcg	91%	or twice daily	
Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.5 mg	56%	Healthcare p	
Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.25 mg	11%	Storage instr	
Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate) ⁶²	250 mcg	714%	cool, dry pla	
Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate chelate) ^{S2}	25 mcg	56%		
Potassium (as potassium glycinate complex ^{S2} and potassium ascorbate)	49.5 mg	1%	Warning:	
Inositol	18 mg		Consult your	
PABA (para-aminobenzoic acid)	6 mg	**	before use if	
			madications	

375 mcg

Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate chelate)^{S2}

** Daily Values not established

Servings Per Container: 60			
		Amount Per Serving	%D\
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)		50 mcg (2,000 IU)	250%
Glucoraphanin (from broccoli extract)(Brassica oleracea	italica)(seed) ^{S4}	15 mg	**
** Daily Value not established.			
	ts		
Omega MonoPure [®] 650 EC Supplement Fac	ts		
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Fac Serving Size: 1 Softgel	rts		
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Fac Serving Size: 1 Softgel		Amount Per Serving	%DV
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Fac Serving Size: 1 Softgel		Amount Per Serving	%DV
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Fac Serving Size: 1 Softgel Servings Per Container: 60		0 %0 00 5	% DV % [‡]

alorie diet.

use: Take one packet once ly, or as directed by your professional.

300 mg 130 mg

tructions: Keep closed in a ace out of reach of children.

healthcare professional pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

RBC 2

Vitamin and Mineral Dietary Supplement (90 servings)

Amount Per Serving	%DV
150 mg	167%
25 mg	139%
400 mg	*
100 mg	*
	150 mg 25 mg 400 mg

^{*}Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other ingredients: Capsule (gelatin), silica.

RBC 2 supports hemoglobin synthesis by providing 25 mg of ferrous bisglycinate chelate (iron) per serving.* This unique form of iron is bound to amino acids to produce natural organic chelates that can pass easily through the intestinal wall.* This product is an excellent source of iron, with 167% DV per serving. It also includes 400 mg per capsule of bovine liver extract and 150 mg of vitamin C to further support iron absorption.* For best results, avoid consuming RBC 2 and calcium (dairy) at the same time.

- Supports the liver, as well as iron supplementation with ferrous bisglycinate chelate, a biologically active form of iron that may increase absorption*
- Ferrous bisglycinate chelate may also increase iron tolerability
- Provides high-potency antioxidant vitamin C

Suggested use: Take 1 capsule once or twice daily, or as directed by your Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

GUT IMMUNE

Vitamin, Mineral & Fatty Acid Dietary Supplement (180 Servings)

GUT IMMUNE represents the latest science in microbiota-related supplementation. It delivers short-chain fatty acids (SCFAs)—the natural end products (postbiotics) of complex carbohydrate digestion by enteric bacteria. An increasing number of studies demonstrate the broad and profound effects of SCFAs locally, in intestinal mucosal health and microbiota diversity, and systemically, as molecular messengers.*

Amount Per Serving %DV

Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol acetate) (45 IU) 30 mg 200%

Calcium (as calcium β-hydroxy βmethyl butyrate & calcium propionate)

80 mg 6%

Proprietary Blend:

540 mg

Butyric Acid (as calcium β-hydroxy β-methyl butyrate)

Calcium Propionate

*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (hypromellose), cellulose, silica.

Suggested use: Take 1 capsule three times a day, or as directed by your Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.

- Supports microbiome diversity and the health and function of intestinal epithelial cells*
- Supports intestinal tight junction protein synthesis, which is critical to intestinal barrier function*
- Supports colonic T-regulatory cell activity, immune homeostasis, and immune tolerance*
- Supports energy metabolism*
- Supports NF-kappaB signaling and cytokine production associated with good health*

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

ALLOSTATIC-S

Vitamin & Herbal Dietary Supplement (90 servings)

ALLOSTATIC-S is

formulated to counter the metabolic effects of temporary stress and support the body when energetically spent.* The science-based selection of plant extracts, with the addition of vitamin C and pantethine, make ALLOSTATIC-S a well-rounded formula focused on hypothalamic-pituitary-a drenal adaptation.* Key adaptogens include extracts of Panax ginseng, rhodiola, ashwagandha, and holy basil with peptidase and HCl support.

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	100 mg	111%
Asian Ginseng Extract (Panax ginseng) (root)	200 mg	*
Ashwagandha Extract (Withania somnifera) (root)	200 mg	*
Holy Basil Extract (Ocimum tenuiflorum) (leaf)	100 mg	*
Rhodiola Extract (Rhodiola rosea) (root)	75 mg	*
Eleuthero Extract (Eleutherococcus senticosus) (root)	50 mg	*
Pantethine	50 mg	*
Proprietary Blend:	78 mg	*
Boerhavia Extract (Boerhavia diffusa) (root)		
Betaine HCI		
Peptidase		
*Daily Value (DV) not established.		
Other ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (hypromellose), cellulose.		

Suggested use:

Take 1-2 capsules once a day, or as directed by your healthcare professional.

Storage instructions:

Store at room temperature away from direct sunlight. Keep this container tightly closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

- Supports digestion during periods of stress with HCl and enzymatic support*
- Supports mental and physical functionality during temporary stress*
- Helps support calm and relaxed energy without stimulants*
- Supports the healthy hypothalamic-pituitary-adrenal axis function*